MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Chemlock®
PP Housing
Less tool space, less handling,
less hassle
Ultimate Space-Saving Design
Entegris’ Chemlock® PP housing offers a space-saving solution
like no other cartridge filter housing available today. This revolu-

drain
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Chemlock PP housing heads, bowls, and kits
Housing heads
Part number Inlet   /outlet Vent   /drain
YY66H0F4F 3/4" Flaretek 1/2" Flaretek
YY66H4F4F 1" Flaretek 1/2" Flaretek
YY66H0A2A 3/4" FNPT 1/4" FNPT
YY66H4U1A 1" Union 1/4" FNPT, vent only
YY66H4U2A 1" Union 1/4" FNPT
YY66H0R2R 3/4" Rc 1/4" Rc
Housing bowls
PART NUMBER
Vent   /drain
10" BOWL LENGTH 20" BOWL LENGTH
PP PP
YY66B1280 YY66B2280 1/2" Flaretek
YY66B1170 YY66B2170 1/4" FNPT
— YY66B2470 1" FNPT
YY66B1150 YY66B2150 1/4" Rc
5
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
—
Housing kits (bowls and heads)
PART NUMBER
10" bowl length 20" bowl length Inlet   /outlet Head vent   /drain Bowl vent   /drain
YY6610F4E YY6620F4E 3/4" Flaretek 1/2" Flaretek 1/2" Flaretek
YY6614F4E YY6624F4E 1" Flaretek 1/2" Flaretek 1/2" Flaretek
YY6610A2E YY6620A2E 3/4" FNPT 1/4" FNPT 1/4" FNPT
— YY6620A4AE 3/4" FNPT 1/4" FNPT 1" FNPT
YY6610R5E YY6620R5E 3/4" Rc 1/4" Rc 1/4" Rc
YY6614U1E — 1" Union 1/4" FNPT, vent only 1/4" FNPT
YY6614U2E — 1" Union 1/4" FNPT 1/4" FNPT
Accessories
Part number Description Quantity/pkg.
YY4600005 Chemlock wrench with integrated torque 1
YY4600006 Chemlock wrench head 1
YY4110106 Spare O-ring, 2-345, EPR 3
YY4110104 Spare O-ring, 2-345, Viton fluoropolymer resin 3
YY66BRACK L-mounting bracket (for Chemlock/Chemgard™ PP housings) 1
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA